
BOARD OF EDUCATION 

SACHEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 

SCHEDULE OF BOARD MEETINGS FOR 2017-2018 

All regular meetings begin at 7:30pm 

 

MONTH  DAY/DATE   TYPE    LOCATION 

JULY   Wednesday, July 5  Reorganizational Meeting Samoset MS- Board Room 

  Wednesday, July 19  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

AUGUST Wednesday, August 2  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

Wednesday, August 23 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

SEPTEMBER Wednesday, September 6 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

Wednesday, September 27 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

OCTOBER Wednesday, October 4 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

Wednesday, October 18 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

NOVEMBER Wednesday, November 1 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS-Board Room 

Wednesday, November 15 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

DECEMBER Wednesday, December 6 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

Wednesday, December 20 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

JANUARY Wednesday, January 10 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

Wednesday, January 24 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

FEBRUARY Wednesday, February 7 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

Wednesday, February 28 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

MARCH Wednesday, March 7  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

Wednesday, March 21 Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

APRIL Wednesday, April 11  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

Wednesday, April 18  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

    & Budget Adoption 

MAY Wednesday, May 2  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

    & Budget Hearing 

Tuesday, May 15   Annual District Meeting 10 Elem. Schools 

Wednesday, May 23  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

JUNE Wednesday, June 6  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

Wednesday, June 20  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS- Board Room 

 



 

School Budget – Adoption – No later than 7 days before budget hearing 

 

Budget Hearing – 7-14 days before the budget vote 

 

Mail budget notice – after budget hearing, but no later than 6 days before budget vote 

 

Property Tax Report Card – By next day COB following approval by Trustees, but no later than 24 days before 

budget vote 

 

Property Tax Report Card – Appended to budget, (no later than 7 days before budget hearing) 


